合肥精大 LPG 型过滤器
LLQ Gas Roots Flowmeter
Instruction Manual
HEFEI JINGDA INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
The enterprise has passed ISO9001 quality management system certification
Website：http://www.jdkjhf.com E-mail：jd88@sina.cn
HEFEI JINGDA INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD LLQ GAS ROOTS FLOWMETER
2

and model
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Flow range
m3/h
Start flow rate
m3/h
Pressure loss
at Qmax
Accuracy
%
Nominal
pressure
MPa
LLQZ-25 25 1-25 0.05 0.08 1.6
LLQZ-40 40 1-40 0.07 0.08 1.6
LLQZ-50A 50 2-65 0.1 0.1 1.6
LLQZ-50B 50 2-100 0.1 0.15 1.6
LLQZ-80A 80 3-160 0.12 0.15 1.6
LLQZ-80B 80 3-250 0.15 0.18 1.6
LLQZ-100A 100 4-300 0.11 0.35 1..6
LLQZ-100B 100 4-500 0.1 0.46 1.6
LLQZ-150A 150 8-650 0.65 0.47 1.6
LLQZ-150B 150 15-1000 0.76 0.49
1.0
1.5
1.6
6.2 Measurement medium